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15th Slovenian Challenge Tournament 
Ljubljana, 16.11.2013 

 
 

GIRLS 1 (2004 and younger) 

 

Without apparatous    
 

Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Tamara Artić Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 3,400 8,650 0 12,050 

2 Inga Rukovanjski KRG Rondo Osijek (CRO) 3,750 6,900 0 10,650 

3 Yana Schaerlaeken No limits gymnastics (BEL) 2,900 7,200 0 10,100 

4 Barbara Šelendić KRG Rondo Osijek (CRO) 3,050 6,700 0 9,750 

5 Mia Dovč KRG Narodni dom (SLO) 2,350 7,300 0 9,650 

6 Ella Marie Murkovic TGUS Salzburg (AUT) 2,500 6,550 0 9,050 

6 Lara Weber KRG Leda (CRO) 2,600 6,450 0 9,050 

8 Kerstin Herbek TGUS Salzburg (AUT) 2,700 6,000 0 8,700 

9 Ana Barba KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 1,750 6,450 0 8,200 

10 Tamara Tettamanti Qatar federation (QAT) 2,000 6,050 0 8,050 

11 Karolina Korus Carramba (POL) 1,900 5,650 0 7,550 

12 Lorena Jelošek KRG Rondo Osijek (CRO) 1,750 5,500 0 7,250 

13 Lena Emurla Carramba (POL) 1,750 5,300 0 7,050 

14 Elena Racman KRG Narodni dom (SLO) 1,200 5,650 0 6,850 

15 Nađa Podrić Allegro (BIH) 1,800 5,000 0 6,800 

16 Dejana Šajinović Allegro (BIH) 1,550 5,200 0 6,750 

17 Neža Podvratnik GD Vrhnika (SLO) 1,400 5,250 0 6,650 

17 Nataša Jovanić Allegro (BIH) 1,250 5,400 0 6,650 

19 Dorijana Vučić Allegro (BIH) 1,250 5,050 0 6,300 

20 Kato Leyssens No limits gymnastics (BEL) 1,000 5,200 0 6,200 

21 Ula Telban GD Vrhnika (SLO) 1,200 4,850 0 6,050 

 
 
D1: Aurelie Baron (FRA)                          E1: Paulina Miklavcic (AUT) 
D2: Sanja Žganec Levanić (CRO)            E2:  Anna Rzyman (POL) 
D3: Urša Pucelj (SLO)                               E3: Inga Kikvadze (GEO) 
D4: Renee Starčević (BIH)                       E4:  Kaja Šindič (SLO) 
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GIRLS 2 (2002-2003) 

 

 

All Around 
 

Rank Name Country W.H. By 
choice 

TOTAL 

1 Alica Peresunchak TSV Schmiden (GER) 11,850 12,200 24,050 

2 Valeriya Novikova CSKA (RUS) 11,900 10,200 22,100 

3 Sunčica Lozić Marina Kaštela (CRO) 11,050 11,000 22,050 

4 Laura Emurla Carramba (POL) 10,500 10,900 21,400 

5 Denisa Hadačova SK Maj Česke Bud. (CZE) 9,650 10,600 20,250 

6 Sabina Stryckova Argo (SVK) 10,250 9,700 19,950 

7 Katarina Vargova Argo (SVK) 9,250 9,600 18,850 

8 Nika Kovačič KRG Leda (CRO) 9,150 9,650 18,800 

9 Kristina Semanova Argo (SVK) 9,100 9,600 18,700 

10 Živa Harisch Jeza KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 9,300 9,350 18,650 

10 Ela Lipicer KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 9,400 9,250 18,650 

12 Lara Krampač KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 9,100 8,600 17,700 

13 Nastja Vidovič KRG Narodni dom (SLO) 8,700 8,750 17,450 

14 Katarina Supić KRG Leda (CRO) 8,300 8,400 16,700 

15 Adriana Timkova Argo (SVK) 7,800 8,850 16,650 

16 Michaela Miklavcic TGUS Salzburg (AUT) 8,500 7,650 16,150 

17 Barbora Spackova Argo (SVK) 7,600 7,450 15,050 

18 Ivona Vukičević GD Vrhnika (SLO) 6,850 7,600 14,450 

19 Sara Bejdić G.K. Olimp (BIH) 7,600 6,800 14,400 

20 Sonja Müller TGUS Salzburg (AUT) 7,300 6,350 13,650 

21 Lea Zmaić KRG Rondo Osijek (CRO) 7,300 6,250 13,550 
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Without apparatous    
 

Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Valeriya Novikova CSKA (RUS) 3,600 8,300 0 11,900 

2 Alica Peresunchak TSV Schmiden (GER) 3,750 8,100 0 11,850 

3 Sunčica Lozić Marina Kaštela (CRO) 3,100 7,950 0 11,050 

4 Laura Emurla Carramba (POL) 3,000 7,500 0 10,500 

5 Sabina Stryckova Argo (SVK) 3,350 6,900 0 10,250 

6 Denisa Hadačova SK Maj Česke Bud. (CZE) 2,150 7,500 0 9,650 

7 Ela Lipicer KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 2,550 6,850 0 9,400 

8 Živa Harisch Jeza KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 2,300 7,000 0 9,300 

9 Katarina Vargova Argo (SVK) 2,550 6,700 0 9,250 

10 Nika Kovačič KRG Leda (CRO) 2,450 6,700 0 9,150 

11 Lara Krampač KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 1,950 7,150 0 9,100 

11 Kristina Semanova Argo (SVK) 2,200 6,900 0 9,100 

13 Nastja Vidovič KRG Narodni dom (SLO) 2,200 6,500 0 8,700 

14 Michaela Miklavcic TGUS Salzburg (AUT) 2,500 6,000 0 8,500 

15 Katarina Supić KRG Leda (CRO) 2,050 6,250 0 8,300 

16 Adriana Timkova Argo (SVK) 1,850 5,950 0 7,800 

17 Sara Bejdić G.K. Olimp (BIH) 1,450 6,150 0 7,600 

18 Barbora Spackova Argo (SVK) 1,650 5,950 0 7,600 

19 Lea Zmaić KRG Rondo Osijek (CRO) 1,600 5,700 0 7,300 

20 Sonja Müller TGUS Salzburg (AUT) 2,200 5,100 0 7,300 

21 Ivona Vukičević GD Vrhnika (SLO) 1,250 5,600 0 6,850 
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By choice 

 
Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Alica Peresunchak TSV Schmiden (GER) 3,950 8,250 0 12,200 

2 Sunčica Lozić Marina Kaštela (CRO) 3,200 7,800 0 11,000 

3 Laura Emurla Carramba (POL) 3,600 7,300 0 10,900 

4 Denisa Hadačova SK Maj Česke Bud. (CZE) 3,100 7,500 0 10,600 

5 Valeriya Novikova CSKA (RUS) 2,650 7,550 0 10,200 

6 Sabina Stryckova Argo (SVK) 2,800 6,900 0 9,700 

7 Nika Kovačič KRG Leda (CRO) 2,550 7,100 0 9,650 

8 Kristina Semanova Argo (SVK) 2,900 6,700 0 9,600 

9 Katarina Vargova Argo (SVK) 2,750 6,850 0 9,600 

10 Živa Harisch Jeza KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 2,850 6,800 0,3 9,350 

11 Ela Lipicer KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 2,250 7,000 0 9,250 

12 Adriana Timkova Argo (SVK) 2,100 6,750 0 8,850 

13 Nastja Vidovič KRG Narodni dom (SLO) 2,600 6,750 0,6 8,750 

14 Lara Krampač KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 1,600 7,000 0 8,600 

15 Katarina Supić KRG Leda (CRO) 2,400 6,000 0 8,400 

16 Michaela Miklavcic TGUS Salzburg (AUT) 1,200 6,450 0 7,650 

17 Ivona Vukičević GD Vrhnika (SLO) 1,650 5,950 0 7,600 

18 Barbora Spackova Argo (SVK) 1,550 5,900 0 7,450 

19 Sara Bejdić G.K. Olimp (BIH) 0,850 5,950 0 6,800 

20 Sonja Müller TGUS Salzburg (AUT) 0,700 5,650 0 6,350 

21 Lea Zmaić KRG Rondo Osijek (CRO) 1,250 5,300 0,3 6,250 

 
D1: Jelena Surovaja (BEL)                       E1: Paulina Miklavcic (AUT) 
D2: Sanja Žganec Levanić (CRO)            E2:  Anna Rzyman (POL) 
D3: Urša Pucelj (SLO)                               E3: Inga Kikvadze (GEO) 
D4: Nataša Nikolić (BIH)                          E4:  Kaja Šindič (SLO) 
 

 

D1: Dragana Terzić (SER)                        E1: Jarmila Zajoncova (CZE) 
D2: Aida Hadžić (BIH)                              E2:  Aurelie Baron (FRA) 
D3: Sareena Butt (GER)                          E3: Olena Kostanyan (SVK) 
D4: Petra Matić (CRO)                            E4:  Elena Ivanova (RUS) 
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PRE-JUNIORS 

 
All Around 
 
Rank Name Country Ball By Choice TOTAL 

1 Alexandra Stepanova TSV Schmiden (GER) 14,700 14,700 29,400 

2 Lea Tkaltschewitsch TSG Neu-Isenburck (GER) 13,400 14,550 27,950 

3 Eloise Marchon Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 12,750 15,100 27,850 

4 Viktoria Burjak TSV Schmiden (GER) 12,900 13,800 26,700 

5 Danaë Collard Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 12,650 12,900 25,550 

6 Karolina Alimpieva Astrakhan (RUS) 11,450 13,100 24,550 

7 Mia Vidaković Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 12,250 12,250 24,500 

8 Rea Strnad Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 12,100 11,700 23,800 

9 Daria Luchinkina CSKA (RUS) 11,550 11,850 23,400 

10 Elisabeth Rachid Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 11,850 11,450 23,300 

11 Laura Aerts No limits gymnastics (BEL) 11,000 10,900 21,900 

12 Iza Gašperšič KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 9,900 10,950 20,850 

13 Danna Milgizina Astrakhan (RUS) 9,950 10,600 20,550 

14 Laura Skočir ŠD Moste (SLO) 9,050 10,650 19,700 

15 Besima Čivić G.K. Olimp (BIH) 5,550 6,100 11,650 

16 Hoyler Abdullah Qatar federation (QAT) 5,150 6,250 11,400 
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Ball    
 
Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Alexandra Stepanova TSV Schmiden (GER) 6,250 8,450 0 14,700 

2 Lea Tkaltschewitsch TSG Neu-Isenburck (GER) 5,400 8,000 0 13,400 

3 Viktoria Burjak TSV Schmiden (GER) 4,750 8,150 0 12,900 

4 Eloise Marchon Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 5,700 7,050 0 12,750 

5 Danaë Collard Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 5,250 7,400 0 12,650 

6 Mia Vidaković Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 5,350 6,900 0 12,250 

7 Rea Strnad Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 4,800 7,300 0 12,100 

8 Elisabeth Rachid Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 4,850 7,000 0 11,850 

9 Daria Luchinkina CSKA (RUS) 4,100 7,450 0 11,550 

10 Karolina Alimpieva Astrakhan (RUS) 4,400 7,050 0 11,450 

11 Laura Aerts No limits gymnastics (BEL) 4,200 6,800 0 11,000 

12 Danna Milgizina Astrakhan (RUS) 3,150 6,800 0 9,950 

13 Iza Gašperšič KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 2,750 7,150 0 9,900 

14 Laura Skočir ŠD Moste (SLO) 2,500 6,550 0 9,050 

15 Besima Čivić G.K. Olimp (BIH) 1,100 4,450 0 5,550 

16 Hoyler Abdullah Qatar federation (QAT) 1,400 4,350 0,6 5,150 
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By choice 
 
Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Eloise Marchon Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 6,700 8,400 0 15,100 

2 Alexandra Stepanova TSV Schmiden (GER) 6,500 8,200 0 14,700 

3 Lea Tkaltschewitsch TSG Neu-Isenburck (GER) 6,300 8,250 0 14,550 

4 Viktoria Burjak TSV Schmiden (GER) 5,500 8,300 0 13,800 

5 Karolina Alimpieva Astrakhan (RUS) 5,350 7,750 0 13,100 

6 Danaë Collard Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 5,300 7,600 0 12,900 

7 Mia Vidaković Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 4,700 7,550 0 12,250 

8 Daria Luchinkina CSKA (RUS) 3,800 8,050 0 11,850 

9 Rea Strnad Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 4,200 7,500 0 11,700 

10 Elisabeth Rachid Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 3,650 7,800 0 11,450 

11 Iza Gašperšič KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 3,100 7,850 0 10,950 

12 Laura Aerts No limits gymnastics (BEL) 3,500 7,400 0 10,900 

13 Laura Skočir ŠD Moste (SLO) 3,700 6,950 0 10,650 

14 Danna Milgizina Astrakhan (RUS) 3,400 7,200 0 10,600 

15 Hoyler Abdullah Qatar federation (QAT) 1,150 5,100 0 6,250 

16 Besima Čivić G.K. Olimp (BIH) 0,850 5,250 0 6,100 

 
 
D1: Jelena Surovaja (BEL)                       E1: Paulina Miklavcic (AUT) 
D2: Sanja Žganec Levanić (CRO)            E2:  Anna Rzyman (POL) 
D3: Urša Pucelj (SLO)                               E3: Inga Kikvadze (GEO) 
D4: Renee Starčević (BIH)                       E4:  Kaja Šindič (SLO) 
 

 

D1: Dragana Terzić (SER)                        E1: Jarmila Zajoncova (CZE) 
D2: Aida Hadžić (BIH)                              E2:  Aurelie Baron (FRA) 
D3: Sareena Butt (GER)                          E3: Olena Kostanyan (SVK) 
D4: Petra Matić (CRO)                            E4:  Elena Ivanova (RUS) 
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JUNIORS 

¸ 
All Around 
 

Rank Name Country Hoop By choice TOTAL 

1 Jana Martin TSV Schmiden (GER) 14,100 13,850 27,950 

2 Camille Ay Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 12,350 13,900 26,250 

3 Denisa Kobylkova SKP MG Brno (CZE) 12,450 13,650 26,100 

4 Belinda Konigova Ideastav Chodov Praha (CZE) 12,650 12,200 24,850 

5 Ninia Rokhvadze Grace (GEO) 11,900 12,550 24,450 

6 Basma El Yazad Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 12,850 10,600 23,450 

7 Anna Tomkova Ideastav Chodov Praha (CZE) 12,250 10,650 22,900 

8 Adisa Bjelić KRG Bosna Sarajevo (BIH) 11,250 11,400 22,650 

9 Eva Mrak KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 11,100 11,500 22,600 

10 Tamia Dulce Villca Šeme ŠD Moste (SLO) 10,750 11,600 22,350 

11 Ashraqat Seif Qatar federation (QAT) 9,650 10,050 19,700 

12 Hend Wagih Qatar federation (QAT) 7,500 7,900 15,400 

 

 

Hoop    
 

Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Jana Martin TSV Schmiden (GER) 6,100 8,000 0 14,100 

2 Basma El Yazad Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 5,200 7,650 0 12,850 

3 Belinda Konigova Ideastav Chodov Praha (CZE) 5,200 7,450 0 12,650 

4 Denisa Kobylkova SKP MG Brno (CZE) 4,750 7,700 0 12,450 

5 Camille Ay Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 5,700 6,650 0 12,350 

6 Anna Tomkova Ideastav Chodov Praha (CZE) 4,900 7,350 0 12,250 

7 Ninia Rokhvadze Grace (GEO) 4,700 7,200 0 11,900 

8 Adisa Bjelić KRG Bosna Sarajevo (BIH) 4,000 7,250 0 11,250 

9 Eva Mrak KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 3,800 7,300 0 11,100 

10 Tamia Dulce Villca Šeme ŠD Moste (SLO) 4,100 6,650 0 10,750 

11 Ashraqat Seif Qatar federation (QAT) 3,050 6,600 0 9,650 

12 Hend Wagih Qatar federation (QAT) 2,000 5,500 0 7,500 
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By choice 
 

 
 
D1: Anna Rzyman (POL)                          E1: Jelena Surovaja (BEL) 
D2: Sanja Žganec Levanić (CRO)            E2:  Jarmila Zajoncova (CZE) 
D3: Aurelie Baron (FRA)                          E3: Elena Ivanova (RUS) 
D4: Inga Kikvadze (GEO)                         E4:  Kaja Šindič (SLO) 
 
 
 
D1: Marieta Stoimenova (SLO)           E1: Jelena Surovaja (BEL) 
D2: Paulina Miklavcic (AUT)                E2:  Jarmila Zajoncova (CZE) 
D3: Aida Hadžić (BIH)                           E3: Elena Ivanova (RUS) 
D4: Sareena Butt (GER)                        E4:  Kaja Šindič (SLO) 

 
  

Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Camille Ay Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 5,950 7,950 0 13,900 

2 Jana Martin TSV Schmiden (GER) 6,150 7,700 0 13,850 

3 Denisa Kobylkova SKP MG Brno (CZE) 6,100 7,550 0 13,650 

4 Ninia Rokhvadze Grace (GEO) 5,000 7,550 0 12,550 

5 Belinda Konigova Ideastav Chodov Praha (CZE) 4,900 7,300 0 12,200 

6 Tamia Dulce Villca Šeme ŠD Moste (SLO) 4,750 6,850 0 11,600 

7 Eva Mrak KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 3,800 7,700 0 11,500 

8 Adisa Bjelić KRG Bosna Sarajevo (BIH) 4,350 7,050 0 11,400 

9 Anna Tomkova Ideastav Chodov Praha (CZE) 5,000 6,250 0,6 10,650 

10 Basma El Yazad Pole Gr Evry (FRA) 3,750 6,850 0 10,600 

11 Ashraqat Seif Qatar federation (QAT) 3,450 6,600 0 10,050 

12 Hend Wagih Qatar federation (QAT) 2,450 5,450 0 7,900 
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SENIORS 

 
All Around 
 

Rank Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon TOTAL 

1 Salome Pazhava Grace (GEO) 17,350 16,750 16,050 17,300 67,450 

2 Monija Čebašek KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 16,050 17,650 16,450 17,200 67,350 

3 Elena Milenković Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 14,850 15,050 14,400 13,950 58,250 

4 Anastasiia Shumkova CSKA (RUS) 12,900 13,450 12,900 13,100 52,350 

5 Pia Arhar ŠD Moste (SLO) 11,700 13,650 12,400 13,450 51,200 

6 Simona Mullerova SK Maj Česke B. (CZE) 11,250 9,850 12,550 10,950 44,600 

7 Eva Stella Csanadi Csandi (HUN) 9,700 10,900 10,000 10,150 40,750 

8 Samia Hassan Hussain Qatar federation (QAT) 9,000 9,950 7,600 9,600 36,150 

9 Sarah Samir Qatar federation (QAT) 7,650 9,550 7,500 8,200 32,900 

10 Nina Košnjek KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 11,800 11,450 0,000 0,000 23,250 

 
 

Hoop  
 

Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Salome Pazhava Grace (GEO) 8,450 8,900 0 17,350 

2 Monija Čebašek KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 7,200 8,850 0 16,050 

3 Elena Milenković Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 6,650 8,200 0 14,850 

4 Anastasiia Shumkova CSKA (RUS) 4,800 8,100 0 12,900 

5 Nina Košnjek  KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 4,650 7,150 0 11,800 

6 Pia Arhar ŠD Moste (SLO) 4,350 7,350 0 11,700 

7 Simona Mullerova SK Maj Česke B. (CZE) 4,650 6,600 0 11,250 

8 Eva Stella Csanadi Csandi (HUN) 3,100 6,600 0 9,700 

9 Samia Hassan Hussain Qatar federation (QAT) 2,650 6,350 0 9,000 

10 Sarah Samir Qatar federation (QAT) 2,200 6,050 0,6 7,650 
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Ball   
 
Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Monija Čebašek KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 8,500 9,150 0 17,650 

2 Salome Pazhava Grace (GEO) 8,200 8,550 0 16,750 

3 Elena Milenković Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 6,700 8,350 0 15,050 

4 Pia Arhar ŠD Moste (SLO) 5,950 7,700 0 13,650 

5 Anastasiia Shumkova CSKA (RUS) 5,350 8,100 0 13,450 

6 Nina Košnjek  KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 4,700 6,750 0 11,450 

7 Eva Stella Csanadi Csandi (HUN) 4,150 6,750 0 10,900 

8 Samia Hassan Hussain Qatar federation (QAT) 3,650 6,300 0 9,950 

9 Simona Mullerova SK Maj Česke B. (CZE) 3,950 6,500 0,6 9,850 

10 Sarah Samir Qatar federation (QAT) 3,350 6,200 0 9,550 

 
 
 
 

Clubs    
 

Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Monija Čebašek KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 7,500 8,950 0 16,450 

2 Salome Pazhava Grace (GEO) 7,650 8,400 0 16,050 

3 Elena Milenković Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 6,250 8,450 0,3 14,400 

4 Anastasiia Shumkova CSKA (RUS) 5,500 7,700 0,3 12,900 

5 Simona Mullerova SK Maj Česke B.(CZE) 4,800 7,750 0 12,550 

6 Pia Arhar ŠD Moste (SLO) 4,950 7,450 0 12,400 

7 Eva Stella Csanadi Csandi (HUN) 3,500 6,500 0 10,000 

8 Samia Hassan Hussain Qatar federation (QAT) 2,000 5,600 0 7,600 

9 Sarah Samir Qatar federation (QAT) 1,750 5,750 0 7,500 
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Ribbon    
 
Rank Name Country D E penal. TOTAL 

1 Salome Pazhava Grace (GEO) 8,400 8,900 0 17,300 

2 Monija Čebašek KŠRG Šiška (SLO) 8,500 8,700 0 17,200 

3 Elena Milenković Vindija Varaždin (CRO) 6,250 7,700 0 13,950 

4 Pia Arhar ŠD Moste (SLO) 6,100 7,350 0 13,450 

5 Anastasiia Shumkova CSKA (RUS) 5,100 8,000 0 13,100 

6 Simona Mullerova SK Maj Česke B. (CZE) 4,300 6,950 0,3 10,950 

7 Eva Stella Csanadi Csandi (HUN) 3,500 6,650 0 10,150 

8 Samia Hassan Hussain Qatar federation (QAT) 3,400 6,200 0 9,600 

9 Sarah Samir Qatar federation (QAT) 2,050 6,150 0 8,200 

 
 
D1: Anna Rzyman (POL)                          E1: Jelena Surovaja (BEL) 
D2: Sanja Žganec Levanić (CRO)            E2:  Jarmila Zajoncova (CZE) 
D3: Aurelie Baron (FRA)                          E3: Elena Ivanova (RUS) 
D4: Inga Kikvadze (GEO)                         E4:  Kaja Šindič (SLO) 
 
 
 
D1: Marieta Stoimenova (SLO)           E1: Jelena Surovaja (BEL) 
D2: Paulina Miklavcic (AUT)                E2:  Jarmila Zajoncova (CZE) 
D3: Aida Hadžić (BIH)                           E3: Elena Ivanova (RUS) 
D4: Sareena Butt (GER)                        E4:  Kaja Šindič (SLO) 

 
 


